Chelsea PTO Applications Catalog
Pro Gear Chelsea PTO Applications Catalog to assist with technical information for your Chelsea
Power Take Off unit.
If you need any assistance identifying the correct Power Take Off unit for your truck and equipment,
contact your Chelsea replacement part specialists at Pro Gear and Transmission.
Pro Gear stocks every part for your Parker Chelsea PTO including: PTO housings, mounts, drive-
shafts, gears, bearings, gaskets, cable shift cover assembly, post and plate assembly, brackets,
stud kits, seal kits, lever control assembly, air shift cover assembly, direct mount pump conversion

252 Pumps offered in the PGP511 with 5/8" - 9T / SAE A Flange
Option Chelsea Displacement Displacement Max Pressure Max Speed
Order Code Pumo Model in3/rev Gal/rev PSI RPM
1121 CGP-P11 C021-1 AC 0.49 0.002 3988 4000
1126 CGP-P11C026-1AC 0.61 0.003 3988 3600
1129 CGP-P11C029-1AC 0.67 0.003 3988 3600
1137 CGP-P11C037-1AC 0.85 0.004 3988 3300
1449 CGP-P31C054-1AE 1.24 0.005 3500 3000
1462 CGP-P31C061-1AE 1.40 0.006 3500 3000
252 Pumps offered in the PGP511 with 3/4" -11T / SAE A Flange
Option Chelsea Displacement Displacement Max Pressure Max Speed
Order Code Pumo Model in3/rev Gal/rev PSI RPM
P37 CGP-P11C037-5AC 0.85 0.004 3988 3300
P42 CGP-P11C042-5AC 0.98 0.004 3988 3000
P71 CGP-P11C071-5AC 1.65 0.007 2900 2400
CHELSEA®
Furnished
Furnished
Shaft